
Memo No. 

SL. NO. NAME 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 

Today, in the Academic Committee meeting, a Helpdesk is formed for 

new Admissions in B.A. 1st Semester course under the new Education 

Policy (NEP) 2020, through the College Portal and Samarth Portal for 

the Session 2023-2024. Therefore, all intending students are advised 

to contact the Helpdesk number for further communication 

6. 
7. 
8. 

SONTALI ANCHALIK COLLEGE 

9. 

OFFICE OF THE VICE PRINCIPAL 

P0.- Mahtoli, PS. Boko, Dist.- Kamrup (Assam) 
PIN- 781136 

NURJAMAN HOQUE 

DR. IDRIS ALI 

Email : sacollege3all@gmail.com 
Website :http://sontalianchalikcollege.in 

DILDAR REZA 

ESTD,- 1987 

SHAH SAFIUZ ZAMAN 

SHADDIK HUSSAIN 

NOTICE NO. 

DR. AZMAL HOQUE 

DR. SHAH ZAMAL SIKDAR 
DR. MUZAMMAL HOQUE 

KURBAN ALI 

DESIGNATION 

NODAL OFFICER 

MODULE CO-ORDINATOR6900737613 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

URSH MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

Date.i.b..oa-2.A.... 

MEMBER 

MOBILE NUMBER 

Nate 

7002567189 
9854737964 
7002044977 
7002545971 

Dsheai Achatlk 

8638323353 
9127892515 
8638765745 

Vice-Principal 
Sontgl/Andege 

9954917836 
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