OFFICE OF THE VICE PRINCIPAL

SONTALI ANCHALIK COLLEGE

ESTD.- 1987

P.O.- Mahtoli, P.S. Boko, Dist.- Kamrup (Assam)

PIN- 781136

Memo No.

Email : <u>sacollege3all@gmail.com</u> Website : http://sontalianchalikcollege.in

Date. 13-06-2023

NOTICE NO.

Today, in the Academic Committee meeting, a Helpdesk is formed for new Admissions in B.A. 1st Semester course under the new Education Policy (NEP) 2020, through the College Portal and Samarth Portal for the Session 2023-2024. Therefore, all intending students are advised to contact the Helpdesk number for further communication-

	NAME	DESIGNATION	MOBILE NUMBER
SL. NO.	NURJAMAN HOQUE	MODULE CO-ORDINATOR	6900737613
1.	SHAH SAFIUZ ZAMAN	NODAL OFFICER	7002567189
2.	DR. IDRIS ALI	MEMBER	9854737964
3.	DILDAR REZA	MEMBER	7002044977
4.	SHADDIK HUSSAIN	MEMBER	7002545971
5.	DR. AZMAL HOQUE	MEMBER	8638323353
6.	DR. SHAH ZAMAL SIKDAR	MEMBER	9127892515
7.	DR. MUZAMMAL HOQUE	MEMBER	8638765745
8.		MEMBER	9954917836
9.	KURBAN ALI		

Sonta